

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.4191 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08.	11.12.2024	<p><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p>Smt. C. Radha, Learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Ramalingeswara Rao, Learned Counsel for the Respondent Nos.1 and 2.</p> <p>2. It transpires from the record that Respondent No.3 has been served notice on 27.11.2024.</p> <p>3. List on 28.12.2024, to enable the Respondent No.3 also to enter appearance either in person or through Counsel.</p> <p>4. Let Counter Affidavit be filed on behalf of the Respondent Nos.1 and 2.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GRKP, J</p> <p>KMS</p>	

--	--	--	--