

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.4191 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
09.	10.03.2026	<p><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri S. Bhaskar, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri P. Amarender, learned Counsel for the Petitioner, Ms. C. Indrani, learned Counsel appearing for the Respondent No.1 & 2 and Sri E. Venkata Rao, learned Counsel appearing for the Respondent No.3.</p> <p>2. Ms. C. Indrani, learned Counsel appearing for the Respondent No.1 & 2, seeks a short adjournment on the ground of ill-health of the learned Counsel for the Respondents.</p> <p>3. List on 16.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GRKP, J</p> <p>Vns</p>	

--	--	--	--