

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**C.C.No.4191 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	31.03.2026	<p><b><u>GRKP, J</u></b></p> <p>Heard Sri S. Bhaskar, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri P. Amarender, learned Counsel for the Contempt Petitioner and Sri Ramalingeswara Kocharla Kota, learned Counsel for the Respondents.</p> <p>2. At request of Sri Ramalingeswara Kocharla Kota, learned Counsel for the Respondents, list the matter on 02.04.2026 immediately after the Motion List to enable him to obtain clear Written Instructions issued by the responsible Officer of superior rank.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>GRKP, J</b></p> <p>JKS</p>	

--	--	--	--

